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            Student Strength
            


            
               	Degree	Batch	Student Strength
	Total	Male	Female	SC/ST/DNC	MBC	BC	OC
	
                        Under Graduate
                     	2023-2026	999	635	364	
                        216
                     	
                     279
                     	
                     478
                     	
                     26
                     
	
                    2022-2025
                     	
                     1202
                     	
                     768
                     	
                     434
                     	
                     213
                     	
                     335
                     	
                     606
                     	
                     48
                     
	
                     2021 -2024
                     	
                     989
                     	
                     567
                     	
                     422
                     	
                     176
                     	
                     266
                     	
                     499
                     	
                     48
                     
	
                        Post Graduate
                     	
                    2023-2025
                     	
                     121
                     	
                     46
                     	
                     75
                     	
                     23
                     	
                     24
                     	
                     64
                     	
                     10
                     
	
                    2022-2024
                     	
                     129
                     	
                     56
                     	
                     73
                     	
                     27
                     	
                     36
                     	
                     51
                     	
                     15
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 Contact us

                     E-mail: 
                     srimadoffice@andavancollege.ac.in
                  

                     Phone: 0431-4250152 / 53 / 54

                  
                        No. 7, Nelson Road,
      Thiruvanaikoil, Tiruchirappalli, 
     Tamil Nadu 620005.
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